Features
■	Heavy Duty Construction
Hubbell electric immersion heaters are constructed using
only the highest grade materials and are put through a
rigorous quality assurance testing procedure to ensure
that each heater conforms to specification.
■	Wide Selection
Hubbell electric heaters are fabricated in a wide variety of

Note:	 All heaters do not necessarily conform to the model
number designation system as stated above.
Model Number Designation
■ Step 1
Base Design:
A =	 3" Flange
B =	 5" Flange
C =	 6" Flange
D =	 8" Flange
E =	 10" Flange
G =	 12" Flange
H =	 14" Flange
J =	 16" Flange
K =	 18" Flange
SL =	1" Mps  Screw Plug
(Straight Thread)
	SM =	1" Mnpt  Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
	SN =	1 1/4" Mnpt  Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
	SP =	1 1/2" Mnpt  Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
	SR =	2" Mnpt  Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
	SW =	2 1/2" Mnpt  Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
T =	Cartridge Heater
X =	Alternate Configuration,
(See Written
Specifications)
■ Step 4
Sheath
Material:
C =	Copper
I  =	 Incoloy
T =	 Titanium
B =	Steel
M =	Monel
S =	Type 316
Stainless
Steel
F =	 Type
304/321
Stainless
Steel
K =	Inconel
N =	Copper
Nickel
X =	Other
■ Step 2
KW:
Up to
1600 KW
■ Step 5
Number of
Elements:
1 - 108
■ Step 6
Flange
Material:
B =	Steel
C =	Steel with
Copper
Facing
I  = 	Incoloy
T =	 Titanium
M =	Monel
S =	Type 316
Stainless
Steel
F =	 Type 304
Stainless
Steel